Features
POC-W243
24" Widescreen Point-of-Care Terminal
with IPS TFT Display and Intel Core i7
6th Generation Processor
 � Runs on an Intel® Core™ i7 6th generation processor with a fanless, high
performance profile
 � 24" full HD resolution, IPS LCD with edge to edge, bezel-less design

0
69.42±1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
POC-W243-A11D-ACE POC-W243 IP54 w/Corei7/ P-cap/RAM/iDoor
POC-W243-B11D-ACE POC-W243 IP54 w/Corei5/ P-cap/RAM/iDoor
iDoor Module
Option Description
Option 1 USB2.0 2 port card
Option 2 IEEE 1394 Fireware card
Option 3 RS-232/422/485 2-port card
Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-W215-STAND-H3E PDC-W215 STAND_H3-741L type_6~12kg Black
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
1700018704 Power Cord (UK) 1.8 M
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W24X-BTTE Battery module
POC-W242-BT0E Bluetooth module
POC-W242-WF0E Wireless module (802.11a/b/g/n)
POC-W24x-RF0E RFID module
For information about Smart Card module, DICOM, 5M pixel camera, contact Advantech
Sales team.
PCIe Module